THE DATASHEET OF
SP6120EY-L/TR
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
1
Date: 1/21/05  SP6120 Low Voltage, AnyFETTM, Synchronous, Buck Controller                © Copyright 2005 Sipex Corporation
SP6120
■ Optimized for Single Supply, 3V - 5.5V Applications
■ High Efficiency: Greater Than 95% Possible

TEL: (408) 934-7500
FAX: (408) 935-7600
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Operating Temperature Range Package Type
SP6120CY ............................................... 0˚C to +70˚C ........................................ 16-Pin TSSOP
SP6120CY/TR ......................................... 0˚C to +70˚C .......................................  16-Pin TSSOP
SP6120EY .............................................. -40˚C to +85˚C ...................................... 16-Pin TSSOP
SP6120EY/TR ......................................... -40˚C to +85˚C .....................................  16-Pin TSSOP
Available in lead free packaging.  To order add "-L" suffix to part number.
Example: SP6120EY/TR = standard; SP6120EY-L/TR = lead free
/TR = Tape and Reel
Pack quantity is 2,500 for 16-pin TSSOP.
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE: